Untitled

NASCAR Nextel Cup Daytona 500 2007
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Race Results

Driver

Kevin Harvick
Mark Martin
Jeff Burton
Mike walTlace
David Ragan #
Elliott Sadler
Kasey Kahne
David Gilliland
Joe Nemechek
Jeff Gordon
David Stremme
J.J. Yeley

Reed Sorenson
Boris Said
Robby Gordon
Johnny Sauter
Sterling Marlin
Clint Bowyer
Juan Pablo Montoya
Casey Mears
Bobby Labonte
Dale Jarrett
carl Edwards
Kyle Busch

Greg Biffle
Ricky Rudd

Matt Kenseth
Denny Hamlin
Martin Truex Jr.
Michael waltrip
Jamie McMurray
Dale Earnhardt Jr.
Tony Raines
Dave Blaney
Kenny Schrader
Jeff Green
Scott Riggs
Ryan Newman
Jimmie Johnson
David Reutimann
Kurt Busch

Kyle Petty
Tony Stewart
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186
185
181
179
175
173
173
166
160
152
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